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Coffee Menu

Cafetiere for 1
Cafetiere for 2
Cappuccino

Flat White Coffee
Café Latte
Americano
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Hot Milk

Alternative Milk's

Oat, almond, soya

Why not add a syrup?

Vanilla, Caramel,

Gingerbread, Cinnamon
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£3.85
£7
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.60
£3.60
£4.15
£4.25
£2

75p

Tea Menu

Speciality Teas
English Breakfast
Decaf Tea

Earl Grey

Chai Tea

Pure Green Tea
Green Tea Jasmine
Herbal Fresh Mint
Camomile

Very Berry
Redbush

Lemon & Ginger

Specialty Teas
Strawberry & Kiwi
Assam

Darjeeling

Afternoon Blend

Gunpowder Green Tea

India Chai Spiced

£3.85

£3.95



Cold Drinks

Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
lced Mocha

Alternative Milk's

Oat, almond, soya

Why not add a syrup?

Vanilla, Caramel,

Gingerbread, Cinnamon
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£3.95
£4.15
£4.45

75p

Bar Snacks

Shortbread Biscuits
Toasted Tea Cake
Scone

with jam & cream
Lancashire Crisps

sea salt & malt vinegar,

sweet chilli, cheese & onion
Filbert’s Nuts

mixed, dry, salted

Wasabi Pretzels
Chilli Rice Crackers
Filbert’s Olives

£1.5
£2.95
£3.5

£1.2

£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£3.95

Please see server, for other

cake options
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To keep up to date with what's going on at The Clifton Arms Hotel




