LOUNGE MENU





Coffee Menu		Tea Menu	
Cafetiere for 1 Cafetiere for 2 Cappuccino Flat White Coffee Café Latte Americano Double Espresso Hot Chocolate Mocha Hot Milk Alternative Milk's	£3.85 £7 £3.90 £3.90 £3.60 £3.60 £4.15 £4.25	English Breakfast Decaf Tea Earl Grey Chai Tea Pure Green Tea Green Tea Jasmine Herbal Fresh Mint Camomile Very Berry Redbush Lemon & Ginger	£3.85
Oat, almond, soya Why not add a syrup? Vanilla, Caramel, Gingerbread, Cinnamon	75p	Specialty Teas Strawberry & Kiwi Assam Darjeeling Afternoon Blend Gunpowder Green Tea India Chai Spiced	£3.95



Cold Drinks		Bar Snacks	
Iced Coffee	£3.95	Shortbread Biscuits	£1.5
Iced Latte	£4.15	Toasted Tea Cake	£2.95
Iced Mocha Alternative Milk's Oat, almond, soya Why not add a syrup? Vanilla, Caramel, Gingerbread, Cinnamon	£4.45	Scone	£3.5
		with jam & cream	
		Lancashire Crisps	£1.2
		sea salt & malt vinegar, sweet chilli, cheese & onion	
		Filbert's Nuts	£2.95
	75p	mixed, dry, salted	
		Wasabi Pretzels	£2.95
		Chilli Rice Crackers	£2.95
		Filbert's Olives	£3.95

Please see server, for other cake options



To keep up to date with what's going on at The Clifton Arms Hotel

